KW Series
Small size Minimizes pcb space
Wide input range Global use with no manual intervention
No external components needed Easy to use
Feature Benefit
Small size and lightweight
PC Board Mountable
-10 to +70 °C Continuous Operation

Overload  Protection - ~125% (avoid prolonged operation in overload)
Cooling - Convection
Operating Temperature - -10°C to 70°C, derate linearly to 25% load from 50°C to 70°C
Humidity %RH 20% to 90% RH (non-condensing)
Isolation VAC Input to output: 3kVAC; Input to Case: 2kVAC; Output to Case: 500VAC
Mounting - PC board mountable
Safety Agency Approval - UL1950; CSA 22.2, No. 234; EN60950 & CE Mark (LVD)
Weight g 5W: 75, 10W: 100, 15W: 150
Speci f i cat ions
(1)  100/200VAC @ 25°C
Snaptec Australia                         www.Snaptec.com.au                     www.PowerSupply.com.au
KW Series
Output  Rat ings
Single Output
KWS5-5 5V 5 1.00
KWS10-5 5V 10 2.00
KWS15-5 5V 15 3.00
KWS5-12 12V 5 0.45
KWS10-12 12V 10 0.90
KWS15-12 12V 15 1.30
KWS5-15 15V 5 0.35
KWS10-15 15V 10 0.70
KWS15-15 15V 15 1.00
Dual Output
KWD5-1212 ±12V 5 ±0.22
KWD10-1212 ±12V 10 ±0.45
KWD15-1212 ±12V 15 ±0.65